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2017-2018 Calendar – First Semester   
(REVISED 1/19/18)  

AUGUST 2017 
Tuesday, August 8        Pre-K & K Assessment (New Students Only) 
Thursday, August 10 Faculty Meetings:   

LOWER ELEMENTARY 9:00 A.M. 
UPPER ELEMENTARY 10:30 A.M. 

Wednesday, August 16 Pre-K - 3rd “Meet and Greet” 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
(students meet their teachers and bring their supplies) 

Thursday, August 17 2017-2018 School Term Begins 
Wednesday, August 23 PK-3rd Parent/Teacher Conferences (7:00 – 8:30 P.M.) 
Thursday, August 24 4th-8th Parent/Teacher Conferences (7:00 – 8:30 P.M.) 
SEPTEMBER 2017 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day HOLIDAY 
Friday, September 15 Progress Reports 
OCTOBER 2017 
Tuesday, October 17 Report Cards 
Wednesday, October 18  PK-3rd Parent/Teacher Conferences (7:00 – 8:30 P.M.) 
Thursday, October  19  4th-8th Parent/Teacher Conferences (7:00 – 8:30 P.M.) 
NOVEMBER 2017 
Wednesday, November 1 Fall HOLIDAY 
Friday, November 17 Progress Reports 
Monday-Friday,  
         November 20-24 

Thanksgiving HOLIDAYS 

DECEMBER 2017 
Tuesday, December 19 Regular A.M. classes 

Christmas Program (lower 12:00-1:15; upper 1:30-
2:45) HOLIDAYS begin after dismissal NO ASC 

JANUARY 2018 
Wednesday, January 3 Return to School 

ALL PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES WILL BE HELD AT THE SCHOOL. 
 

In the event school is closed due to inclement weather, make-up days will be scheduled. 



(REVISED 1/19/18) - 2017-2018 Calendar – Second Semester 
JANUARY 2018 
Monday, January  8                   Report Cards 
Monday, January 15                  Federal HOLIDAY 
Wednesday, January 31             Registration for 2018-2019 DUE 
FEBRUARY 2018 
Friday, February 9 Progress Reports 
Monday-Friday,   
      February 12 - 16 

Mardi Gras HOLIDAYS and 8th Grade Trip 

MARCH 2018 
Friday, March 16 Report Cards 
Monday-Wednesday,  
       March 26 – 28 

Achievement Tests 

Friday-Wednesday, 
 March 30 – April 4 

Easter HOLIDAYS  

APRIL 2018 
Thursday, April 5 Return to School 
Wednesday, April 25 Progress Reports 
MAY 2018                          
Tuesday, May 15 Eighth Graders’ Last Day 
Thursday, May 17 Eighth Grade Graduation  
Friday, May 18 School HOLIDAY 
Thursday, May 24 Pre-K and Kindergarten Graduation 
Friday, May 25 Close of School Term – 10:30 Dismissal NO ASC 
JUNE AND JULY 2018 
Monday – Friday,       
        June 4 - June 22  

First Session of Summer Program  
 

Monday – Friday, 
        June 25 - July 13 

Second Session of Summer Program  

AUGUST 2018 
Tuesday, August 7 Pre-K & K Assessment (New Students Only) 
Thursday, August 9 Faculty Meetings:  LOWER ELEMENTARY 9:00 A.M. 

                                         UPPER ELEMENTARY 10:30 A.M. 
Wednesday, August 15 Pre-K - 3rd “Meet and Greet” 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

(students meet their teachers and bring their supplies) 
Thursday, August 16 2018-2019 School Term Begins 
 

In the event school is closed due to inclement weather, make-up days will be scheduled. 


